© 2022 LitePoint, A Teradyne Company.
All rights reserved.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
IQ5041
5G FR1 NSA RF Test Enclosure
IQ5041 Technical Specifications 2
Overview
The IQ5041 RF enclosure is an accessory to enable 5G FR1 radiated measurements in a controlled test

IQ5041 Technical Specifications 5
Configuration
Order Codes
Code Product
0100-5GSG-001 IQcore-5G Signaling Baseband Unit
0100-5GSG-003 IQFR1-5G Sub-6GHz Test System
0100-CELL-005 IQcell LTE - (2 port) test system
0100-CELL-006 IQcell LTE - (8 port) test system
0150-5GSG-001 IQ5041 FR1 NSA RF Chamber
0300-5GSG-001 5G Non-Standalone Mode License
0300-5GSG-005 5G 3GPP SW License
TRADEMARKS